Informacijski list proizvoda
COMMISSION DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) 2019/2013 with regard to energy labelling of
electronic displays
 Parameter Parameter or value and
precision
Jedinica
1. Supplier's name or trademark. VIVAX
 Supplier's address. MSAN - VIVAX, Buzinski
prilaz 10, 10010 Zagreb, HR
2. Identifikacijska oznaka modela TV-65UHD123T2S2SM
3. Razred energetske učinkovitosti za standardni
dinamički raspon (SDR)
G
4. On mode power demand in Standard Dynamic
Range (SDR)
134 W
5. Razred energetske učinkovitosti za veliki dinamički
raspon (HDR)
G
6. On mode power demand in High Dynamic Range
(HDR), if implemented
137 W
7. Off mode, power demand, if applicable n.a. W
8. Standby mode power demand, if applicable 0,4 W
9. Networked standby mode power demand, if
applicable
n.a. W
10. Kategorija elektroničkog zaslona Televizor
11. Omjer stranica 16 : 9
12. Screen resolution 3 840 x 2 160 Pixels
13. Dijagonala zaslona 163,9 cm
14. Dijagonala zaslona 65 inča
15. Vidljivo područje zaslona 114,7 dm²
16. Korištena tehnologija panela LED LCD
17. Automatska regulacija svjetline (ABC) je dostupna Ne
18. Senzor za prepoznavanje glasa je dostupan Ne
19. Senzor prisutnosti u prostoriji je dostupan Ne
20. Image refresh frequency rate (default) 60 Hz
21. Minimum guaranteed availability of software and
firmware updates (from the date of end of the
placement on the market)
8 Years
22. Minimum guaranteed availability of spare parts
(from the date of end of the placement on the
market)
7 Years
23. Minimum guaranteed product support 8 Years
 Minimum duration of the general guarantee offered
by the supplier
2 Years
24. Vrsta napajanja Unutarnje
External power supply (non standardized and included in the product box)25.
i. -
Stranica 1 / 2
ii. Ulazni napon - V
iii. Izlazni napon - V
External standardised power supply (or suitable one if not included in the product box)
i. -
ii. Potreban izlazni napon - V
iii. Required delivered current (minimum) - A
26.
iv. Potrebna frekvencija struje - Hz
Stranica 2 / 2